
Basque Cheesecake Holders

Rustic Artisan Style

Siliconized Parchment

Heat Resistant up to 230°C

Greaseproof & Non-stick



Ideal for Basque Burnt Cheesecake
Easy peel from sticky batters
High heat & moisture resistant
Enhances natural presentation

Microwave

Siliconised

Oven Safe
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Authentic Rustic Presentation Designed specifically to capture the artisanal charm of burnt Basque cheesecakes. These holders 
feature a natural, folded structure that enhances shelf appeal while eliminating the need for metal pans. 
 
	 Premium Material: Double-sided siliconized paper ensures easy release without damaging the delicate crust. 
 
	 High Heat Resistance: Withstands high oven temperatures required for caramelization without becoming brittle. 
 
	 Greaseproof & Waterproof: Holds batter securely with zero leakage or grease marks.

Ref.

Freestanding-1

Freestanding-2

Tulip-1

Tulip-2

Straight Edge-1

Straight Edge-2

Top Ø
(mm)

100

185

90

140

71

73

Height
(mm)

50

55

40

60

33

30

Bottom Ø
(mm)

78

160

80

130

62

68

Tulip

Straight EdgeFreestanding



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, 
helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.

Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising 
performance or food safety.

Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications 
without warping or releasing harmful substances.

Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing 
and cold storage.

Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food 
fresh and packaging clean.

Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food 
release, and enhanced heat resistance.
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• OEM & ODM Services 

• Global Supply Chain 

• Sustainable Materials 

• Certified Quality

Custom Packaging Solutions

Gangda Packaging Co,. Ltd

Dongsheng Industrial Zone, Fuzhou, Jiangxi, China 
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