

# Basque Cheesecake Holders

Rustic Artisan Style

Siliconized Parchment

Heat Resistant up to 230°C

Greaseproof & Non-stick



Ideal for Basque Burnt Cheesecake  
 Easy peel from sticky batters  
 High heat & moisture resistant  
 Enhances natural presentation



 Microwave

 Oven Safe

 Siliconised



Freestanding



Straight Edge

Tulip

Ref.	Top Ø (mm)	Bottom Ø (mm)	Height (mm)
Freestanding-1	100	78	50
Freestanding-2	185	160	55
Tulip-1	90	80	40
Tulip-2	140	130	60
Straight Edge-1	71	62	33
Straight Edge-2	73	68	30

Authentic Rustic Presentation Designed specifically to capture the artisanal charm of burnt Basque cheesecakes. These holders feature a natural, folded structure that enhances shelf appeal while eliminating the need for metal pans.

Premium Material: Double-sided siliconized paper ensures easy release without damaging the delicate crust.

High Heat Resistance: Withstands high oven temperatures required for caramelization without becoming brittle.

Greaseproof & Waterproof: Holds batter securely with zero leakage or grease marks.

CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



Made from compostable materials that can break down naturally under composting conditions, helping to reduce environmental impact and support sustainable packaging solutions.



Safe for use in microwave ovens, allowing convenient reheating of food without compromising performance or food safety.



Designed to withstand high oven temperatures, making it suitable for baking and cooking applications without warping or releasing harmful substances.



Maintains strength and flexibility at low temperatures, ensuring reliable performance during freezing and cold storage.



Features an effective grease-resistant barrier that prevents oil and moisture penetration, keeping food fresh and packaging clean.



Coated with a high-quality silicone layer to provide excellent non-stick performance, easy food release, and enhanced heat resistance.

**CONTACT YOUR GANGDA SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR MORE INFORMATION**

info@gangdapackaging.com | +86 189 6997 6182 | Fuzhou City, China



# Custom Packaging Solutions

## Gangda Packaging Co., Ltd

- OEM & ODM Services
- Global Supply Chain
- Sustainable Materials
- Certified Quality

Dongsheng Industrial Zone, Fuzhou, Jiangxi, China

+86 189 6997 6182

[info@gangdapackaging.com](mailto:info@gangdapackaging.com)

[www.gangdapackaging.com](http://www.gangdapackaging.com)

